
LOCATION
Rocky Mount Fire Protection District

20401 Brendel Blvd.
Rocky Mount, MO 65072

EVOLUTION TIMES
Friday, November 21, 2025

6:00pm
7:30pm

Saturday, November 22, 2025
8:00am
10:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm

Sunday, November 23, 2025
8:00am
10:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm

FLASHOVER

Information:
We can train 12 FFs per
Evolution; Each evolution will
experience 4-8 flashovers per
Evolution (Depending on
Conditions). 

Cost: $50 per student
payable to Rocky Mount Fire
Department

How to Schedule: 
For more information or to enroll, please
send an email to Trapper Meadors at  
tmeadors@rockymountfiredistrict.org

SMOKE RECOGNITION

TRAINING


